Flow Pack Wrapping Machine MK-450XWS
The MK-450XWS flow pack wrapping machine is ideal for a variety of heat-sealable
packaging films, with a maximum film width of 450mm. It is designed for packaging regular
products like biscuits, soap, instant noodles, and more.
Bag materials:
OPP/CPP composite film, OPP/CE composite film, MST/PE composite film, PET/PE
composite film, aluminum foil.
Additional Options:
 Ink Printer.
Technical Parameters:
 Type: MK-450XWS;
 Max film width: 450mm;
 Film thickness: 25-80um;
 Bag size: L(60-6000)xW(25-215)xH(10-90)mm;
 Packing speed: 10-60bag/min;
 Film Roll Diameter: max outer diameter; 300mm, max inner diameter 75mm;
 Power source: 220V, 50HZ, 4Kw;
 Weight: 960kg;
 Overall size: (L)4200×(W)1000×(H)1300mm;
 Motor: full servo;
 Film feeding: bottom feeding;
 Knife: reciprocating.